SVIAHAGUN
EADOWS ()

w.e.f.107.12.2018

PRICE LIST - MEADOWS HIGH RISE

N
MAHAGUN

A NAME THAT PERFORMS

BASIC COST
SUPER AREA BUILT-UP AREA CARPET AREA
S s HOE sieeell oAUl (In sq.mt. / sq.ft.) (nsq.mt./sqft)  (nsqmt/sqft) 17 "foor  8"-14ffoor 15"- 22" floor
. 2 Bedrooms+ Study Room + 2 Toilets + Living Room +
Greenshire Dining Room + Kitchen with utility + Balconies 132/1425 105/1130 79/852 8108250 7965750 7823250
. 2 Bedrooms + 2 Toilets + Study Room + Living
Greenshire Room + Dining Room+ Kitchen with utility+Balconies 136/1465 109/1175 79/852 8335850 8189350 8042850
' 3 Bedrooms + 3 Toilets + Living Room + Dining Room +
Greenshire Kitchen with utility + Balconies 163/1760 136/1470 98/1057 10014400 9838400 9662400
. 3 Bedrooms + 3 Toilets + Living Room + Dining Room +
Greenshire Kitchen with utility + Balconies 181/1945 153/1655 98/1057 11067050 10872550 10678050
. 3 Bedrooms + 3 Toilets + Living Room + Family/Dining
Yorkshire Room +Kitchen with utility + St. R oom with toilet + Balconies 222/2385 175/1885 134/1445 13570650 13332150 13093650
3 Bedrooms + 3 Toilets + Living Room + Family/Dining
Yorkshire Room + Kitchen with utility St. R oom with toilet + 251/2700 204/2200 135/1454 16713000 16443000 16173000
Balconies + Terrace with splash pool
. 4 Bedrooms + 4 Toilets + Living Room + Family/Dining R oom
Yorkshire +Kitchen with utility + St. R oom with toilet + Balconies 274/2950 227/2450 176/1899 16785500 16490500 16195500
4 Bedrooms + 4 Toilets + Living Room + Family/Dining R oom
Yorkshire + Kitchen with utility + St. R oom with toilet + 316/3400 269/2900 177/1910 SOLD OUT SOLD OUT
Balconies + Terrace with splash pool

Additional Charges
(A) Down P aymet

(C) Location PLC- Additional Premium on above rates will be charged exira

on Carpet Area.

View PLC Greenshire @4628/ sq.mt. (Rs. 430/sq.ft.) on unit No.s:7, 8, 14 &

15

discount of (Rs 400/sq.ft.) will be on carpet area.
(B)Top Floor discount of (Rs 340/sq.ft.) will be on carpet area.

(D) Car P arking

View PLC Yorkshire @3660 / sq.mt. (Rs. 340/sq.ft.) on unit No.s: 2, 3 & 4

Additional Power Back Up will Chargeable @

Usage right of Single Covered Car Parking Space
Usage right of Additional Single Covered Car P arking Space
Usage right of Mechanical Double Back To Back Covered Car Parking Space

Power Backup Charges

Free
Rs. 4,50,000/- chargeable
Rs. 6,00,000/- chargeable

ost

w.e.f. 07.12.2018

Charg

PAYMENT PLAN - MEADOWS HIGH RISE

COLLECTION

. ] ONE TIME CHARGES P AYABLE AT THE TIME OF OFFER OF POSSESSION

HIG | HIG II HIG IlI HIG IV HIGV HIG VI SHIG | SHIG II
35625 36625 44000 48625 59625 67500 73750 85000
28500 29300 35200 38900 47700 54000 59000 68000
64125 65925 79200 87525 107325 121500 132750 153000

DOWN P AYMENT PLAN

NO PRE EMI TILL OFFER OF POSSESSION

Exclusive Free Offer

No Pre

Registration Charges

0% G

Modular Kitche

Wardrobes in a

Maintenance fc

Charges for O

Transfer Charg

1. For loan applications For loan applications
‘t articulars Demand Structure Particulars upto 75 lacs above 75 lacs
0 Customer's Bank Customer's Bank
10% Contribution Contribution Contribution Contribution
LI,
n 30 Days of Booking 5% Booking Amount 10% 10%
B - 0
eadithiin 45 Days of booking 80% Amount Due within 30 Days of Booking 5% L
offer of Pssession 5% Amount Due within 45 Days of Booking 75% 75%
Amount Due on offer of Rssession 10% 10%
Total
| Till the offer of Possession

Terms & Condition:-

1. Prices are firms & escalati
2. Prices shown are indic

8. All areas in Sq. Fi. & Sq. Mt.

LOGIX HEIGHTS PVT. LTD.

Corp. Off.: Office No-33/1, 3rd Floor, Tower B, The Corenthum, Sec- 62, Noida India
Site Office : Plot No SC-01/A3, Sector-150, Noida, (U.P)
E-mail : luxury@mahagunindia.com Web : www.mcollection.in

RERA Registration No.
UPRERAPRJ1670



